2019-20 Slipstreamer
Suggested Retail Prices
SHIELDS PRICE
HD-0-C-1.25" MINI POLICE 1.25" CLEAR $169.95
HD-0-C-1.5" MINI POLICE 1.50" CLEAR $169.95
HD-0-T MINI POLICE FITS  7/8" AND 1" TINT $172.95
HD-0-T-1.25" MINI POLICE 1.25" TINT $172.95
HD-0-T-1.5" MINI POLICE 1.50" TINT $172.95
HD-3-CLEAR TOMBSTONE CLEAR FITS 7/8" AND 1" $126.95
HD-3-C-1.25" TOMBSTONE CLEAR FITS 1.25"
HANDLEBARS $126.95
HD-3-C-1.5" TOMBSTONE CLEAR FITS 1.50"
HANDLEBARS $126.95
HD-3-SMOKE TOMBSTONE TINT FITS  7/8" AND 1" $129.95
HD-3-T-1.25" TOMBSTONE TINT FITS 1.25" HANDLEBARS $129.95
HD-3-T-1.5" TOMBSTONE TINT FITS 1.50" HANDLEBARS $129.95
HD-3CHR-C TOMBSTONE CLEAR WITH CHROME 1"
AND 7/8" COMBO $159.95
HD-3CHR-T TOMBSTONE TINT WITH CHROME 1" AND
7/8" COMBO $162.95
HD-
3CHR-C-1.25" TOMBSTONE CLEAR WITH CHROME 1 1/4" $159.95
HD-
3CHR-T-1.25" TOMBSTONE TINT WITH CHROME 1 1/4" $162.95
SS-30-17CQ CLASSIC 17" CLEAR W/STD. Q/R HDWE. $390.95
SS-30-17CFQ CLASSIC 17" CLEAR W/FAT Q/R HDWE. $390.95
SS-30-17CTQ CLASSIC 17" CLEAR W/TAPERED Q/R
HDWE. $390.95
SS-30-17CVQ CLASSIC 17" CLEAR W/OVERSIZED Q/R
HDWE. $390.95
SS-30-17CWQ CLASSIC 17" CLEAR W/WIDE GLIDE Q/R
HDWE. $390.95
SS-30-17CQB CLASSIC 17" CLEAR W/STD. Q/R HDWE.
BLACK $360.95
SS-30-17CFQB CLASSIC 17" CLEAR W/FAT Q/R HDWE.
BLACK $360.95
SS-30-17CTQB CLASSIC 17" CLEAR W/TAPERED Q/R
HDWE. BLACK $360.95
SS-30-17CVQB CLASSIC 17" CLEAR W/OVERSIZED Q/R
HDWE. BLACK $360.95
SS-30-
17CWQB
CLASSIC 17" CLEAR W/WIDE GLIDE Q/R
HDWE. BLACK $360.95
SS-30-17TQ CLASSIC 17" TINT W/STD. Q/R HDWE. $398.95
SS-30-17TFQ CLASSIC 17" TINT W/FAT Q/R HDWE. $398.95
SS-30-17TTQ CLASSIC 17" TINT W/TAPERED Q/R HDWE. $398.95
SS-30-17TVQ CLASSIC 17" TINT W/OVERSIZED Q/R
HDWE. $398.95
SS-30-17TWQ CLASSIC 17" TINT W/WIDE GLIDEQ/R
HDWE. $398.95
SS-30-17TQB CLASSIC 17" TINT W/STD. Q/R HDWE.
BLACK $368.95
SS-30-17TFQB CLASSIC 17" TINT W/FAT Q/R HDWE.
BLACK $368.95
101619
REPLACEMENT HARDWARE PRICE
#010Y SQUARE BAR ADAPTER HARDWARE $20.95
#028 SS-28 SPORT FAIRING $64.95
#020 SS-20 STEALTH FAIRING $64.95
#A1A ENTERPRISE/SPIRIT/HELLFIRE HARDWARE $64.95
#A1B SLIPSTREAMER/TURBO/S-08 HARDWARE $64.95
#028LM LOWER MOUNT RELOCATION KIT FOR
OLDER BIKES $35.95
#A-3 SPITFIRE/VIPER/COBRA HARDWARE $48.95
#A-3-1" SPITFIRE/VIPER/COBRA HARDWARE 1" $48.95
#A-3-1.25" SPITFIRE/VIPER/COBRA HARDWARE 1.25" $48.95
#A-3-1.50" SPITFIRE/VIPER/COBRA HARDWARE 1.5" $48.95
#A-3-CHR SPITFIRE/VIPER/COBRA CHROME
HARDWARE $69.95
#A-8 CF30/40/50 HARDWARE $45.95
#AFVENT18-C 1800 GOLDWING VENT CLEAR $87.95
#AFVENT18-S 1800 GOLDWING VENT SMOKE $87.95
#AFVENT-C GL1500 VENT USED ON ALL OUR
REPLACEMENTS DATED BEFORE 6/15 $87.95
#AFVENT-S GL1500 VENT USED ON ALL OUR
REPLACEMENTS DATED BEFORE 6/15 $87.95
#BULLET BULLET/B-WING HARDWARE $110.95
#H-5 ELITE 250 HARDWARE $55.95
#HD-0 MINI POLICE HARDWARE $50.95
#SCOOT SCOOT 30/40/50/66 HARDWARE $48.95
#SS-2 SS-1/SS-1P/SS-2/SS-2P HARDWARE $77.95
#SS-30 Q/R REPLACEMENT HARDWARE FOR
SS-30 $200.95
#SS-40 Q/R SS-30/32 TAPERED HARDWARE $200.95
#SS-50 Q/R SS-30/32 OVERSIZED HARDWARE $200.95
#VV VETTER VENT KIT $49.95
#UTV UTV HARDWARE (ALL MODELS) $27.95
#VETTER VETTER SCREW KIT $18.95
S-1-C CLAMP KIT 1" $21.95
S-7/8-C CLAMP KIT 7/8" $21.95
S-1.25-C CLAMP KIT 1.25" $21.95
S-1.50-C CLAMP KIT 1.50" $21.95
SS-30-Q/R RETRO-QUICK RELEASE KIT FOR ALL
OLDER SS-30/32 $75.95
SHIELDS PRICE
B15-C BULLET 15" SHIELD FITS 7/8" AND 1" $184.95
B18-C BULLET 18" SHIELD FITS  7/8" AND 1" $184.95
BW15-C B-WING 15" SHIELD FITS  7/8" AND 1" $190.95
BW18-C B-WING 18" SHIELD FITS  7/8" AND 1" $190.95
HD-0-C MINI POLICE FITS 7/8" AND 1" CLEAR $169.95
2019-20 Slipstreamer Suggested Retail Prices • PAGE 2
SHIELDS PRICE
SS-30-17TTQB CLASSIC 17" TINT W/TAPERED Q/R HDWE.
BLACK $368.95
SS-30-17TVQB CLASSIC 17" TINT W/OVERSIZED Q/R
HDWE. BLACK $368.95
SS-30-
17TWQB
CLASSIC 17" TINT W/WIDE GLIDEQ/R
HDWE. BLACK $368.95
SS-30-22CQ CLASSIC 22" CLEAR W/STD. Q/R HDWE. $415.95
SS-30-22CFQ CLASSIC 22" CLEAR W/FAT Q/R  HDWE. $415.95
SS-30-22CTQ CLASSIC 22" CLEAR W/TAPERED Q/R
HDWE. $415.95
SS-30-22CVQ CLASSIC 22" CLEAR W/OVERSIZED Q/R
HDWE. $415.95
SS-30-22CWQ CLASSIC 22" CLEAR W/WIDE GLIDEQ/R
HDWE. $415.95
SS-30-22CQB CLASSIC 22" CLEAR W/STD. Q/R HDWE.
BLACK $385.95
SS-30-22CFQB CLASSIC 22" CLEAR W/FAT Q/R  HDWE.
BLACK $385.95
SS-30-22CTQB CLASSIC 22" CLEAR W/TAPERED Q/R
HDWE. BLACK $385.95
SS-30-22CVQB CLASSIC 22" CLEAR W/OVERSIZED Q/R
HDWE. BLACK $385.95
SS-30-
22CWQB
CLASSIC 22" CLEAR W/WIDE GLIDEQ/R
HDWE. BLACK $385.95
SS-30-22TQ CLASSIC 22" TINT W/STD. Q/R HDWE. $425.95
SS-30-22TFQ CLASSIC 22" TINT W/FAT Q/R HDWE. $425.95
SS-30-22TTQ CLASSIC 22" TINT W/TAPERED Q/R HDWE. $425.95
SS-30-22TVQ CLASSIC 22" TINT W/OVERSIZED Q/R
HDWE. $425.95
SS-30-22TWQ CLASSIC 22" TINT W/WIDE GLIDE Q/R
HDWE. $425.95
SS-30-22TQB CLASSIC 22" TINT W/STD. Q/R HDWE.
BLACK $395.95
SS-30-22TFQB CLASSIC 22" TINT W/FAT Q/R HDWE.
BLACK $395.95
SS-30-22TTQB CLASSIC 22" TINT W/TAPERED Q/R HDWE.
BLACK $395.95
SS-30-22TVQB CLASSIC 22" TINT W/OVERSIZED Q/R
HDWE. BLACK $395.95
SS-30-
22TWQB
CLASSIC 22" TINT W/WIDE GLIDE Q/R
HDWE. BLACK $395.95
SS-32-16CQ FALCON 16" CLEAR W/STD. Q/R HDWE. $442.95
SS-32-16CFQ FALCON 16" CLEAR W/FAT Q/R HDWE. $442.95
SS-32-16CTQ FALCON 16" CLEAR W/TAPERED Q/R
HDWE. $442.95
SS-32-16CVQ FALCON 16" CLEAR W/OVERSIZED Q/R
HDWE. $442.95
SS-32-16CWQ FALCON 16" CLEAR W/WIDE GLIDEQ/R
HDWE. $442.95
SS-32-16CQB FALCON 16" CLEAR W/STD. Q/R HDWE.
BLACK $412.95
SHIELDS PRICE
SS-32-16CFQB FALCON 16" CLEAR W/FAT Q/R HDWE.
BLACK $412.95
SS-32-16CTQB FALCON 16" CLEAR W/TAPERED Q/R
HDWE. BLACK $412.95
SS-32-16CVQB FALCON 16" CLEAR W/OVERSIZED Q/R
HDWE. BLACK $412.95
SS-32-
16CWQB
FALCON 16" CLEAR W/WIDE GLIDEQ/R
HDWE. BLACK $412.95
SS-32-20CQ FALCON 20" CLEAR W/STD. Q/R HDWE. $445.95
SS-32-20CFQ FALCON 20" CLEAR W/FAT Q/R HDWE. $445.95
SS-32-20CTQ FALCON 20" CLEAR W/TAPERED Q/R
HDWE. $445.95
SS-32-20CVQ FALCON 20" CLEAR W/OVERSIZED Q/R
HDWE. $445.95
SS-32-20CWQ FALCON 20" CLEAR W/WIDE GLIDE Q/R
HDWE. $445.95
SS-32-20CQB FALCON 20" CLEAR W/STD. Q/R HDWE.
BLACK $415.95
SS-32-20CFQB FALCON 20" CLEAR W/FAT Q/R HDWE.
BLACK $415.95
SS-32-20CTQB FALCON 20" CLEAR W/TAPERED Q/R
HDWE. BLACK $415.95
SS-32-20CVQB FALCON 20" CLEAR W/OVERSIZED Q/R
HDWE. BLACK $415.95
SS-32-
20CWQB
FALCON 20" CLEAR W/WIDE GLIDE Q/R
HDWE. BLACK $415.95
SS-34-DSQB PHANTOM DK. SMOKE W/STD. Q/R HDWE.
BLACK $409.95
SS-34-DSFQB PHANTOM DK. SMOKE W/FAT Q/R HDWE.
BLACK $409.95
SS-34-DSTQB PHANTOM DK. SMOKE W/TAPERED Q/R
HDWE. BLACK $409.95
SS-34-DSVQB PHANTOM DK. SMOKE W/OVERSIZED Q/R
HDWE. BLACK $409.95
SS-34-DSWQB PHANTOM DK. SMOKE W/WIDE GLIDE Q/R
HDWE. BLACK $409.95
S-00-C ENTERPRISE-CLEAR FITS 7/8" AND 1" $297.95
S-00-T ENTERPRISE-TINT FITS 7/8" AND 1" $312.95
S-02-C SPIRIT CLEAR FITS 7/8" AND 1" $306.95
S-02-T SPIRIT TINT FITS 7/8" AND 1" $321.95
S-03-C SLIPSTREAMER-CLEAR FITS 7/8" AND 1" $264.95
S-03-T SLIPSTREAMER-TINT FITS  7/8" AND 1" $275.95
S-05-C TURBO WINDSHIELD -CLEAR FITS 7/8"
AND 1" $242.95
S-06-C SPITFIRE-CLEAR FITS 7/8" AND 1" $119.95
S-06-C-1.25" SPITFIRE-CLEAR 1 1/4" handlebars $119.95
S-06-C-1.5" SPITFIRE-CLEAR 1 1/2" handlebars $119.95
S-06-A-C-M SPITFIRE-SMOKE FITS 7/8" AND 1" $122.95
S-06-T-1.25" SPITFIRE-SMOKE 1 1/4" handlebars $122.95
S-06-T-1.5" SPITFIRE-SMOKE 1 1/2" handlebars $122.95
101619
2019-20 Slipstreamer Suggested Retail Prices • PAGE 3
SHIELDS PRICE
S-06-CHR-C SPITFIRE-CLEAR FITS 7/8" AND 1"  w/
chrome hardware $151.95
S-06-CHR-T SPITFIRE-SMOKE FITS 7/8" AND 1" w/
chrome hardware $154.95
S-06-
CHR-C-1.25"
SPITFIRE-CLEAR FITS 1 1/4"  w/chrome
hardware $151.95
S-06-
CHR-T-1.25"
SPITFIRE-SMOKE FITS 1 1/4"  w/chrome
hardware $154.95
S-08-C SPORTSHIELD-CLEAR FITS 7/8" AND 1" $211.95
S-08-T SPORTSHIELD-TINT FITS 7/8" AND 1" $219.95
S-09-T COBRA TINT FITS 7/8" AND 1" $126.95
SS-10-C VIPER CLEAR FITS 7/8" AND 1" $149.95
SS-10-C-1.25" VIPER CLEAR W/1 1/4" HANDLEBARS $149.95
SS-10-C-1.5" VIPER CLEAR W/1 1/2" HANDLEBARS $149.95
SS-10-T VIPER TINT FITS 7/8" AND 1" $154.95
SS-10-T-1.25" VIPER TINT W/1 1/4" HANDLEBARS $154.95
SS-10-T-1.5" VIPER TINT W/1 1/2" HANDLEBARS $154.95
SS-10CHR-C VIPER CLEAR W/CHROME  7/8" AND 1"
COMBO $186.95
SS-10CHR-T VIPER TINT W/CHROME 7/8" AND 1"
COMBO $191.95
SS-
10CHR-C-1.25"
VIPER-CLEAR FITS 1 1/4"  w/chrome
hardware $186.95
SS-
10CHR-T-1.25"
VIPER-SMOKE FITS 1 1/4"  w/chrome
hardware $191.95
SS-20-C STEALTH CLEAR FITS 7/8" AND 1" $278.95
SS-20-T STEALTH SMOKE FITS 7/8" AND 1" $289.95
SS-24-C HELLFIRE-CLEAR FITS 7/8" AND 1" $208.95
SS-24-T HELLFIRE-TINT FITS 7/8" AND 1" $216.95
SS-24V-C HELLFIRE V-CLEAR FITS 7/8" AND 1" $208.95
SS-24V-T HELLFIRE V-TINT FITS 7/8" AND 1" $216.95
SS-28-C SPORT FAIRING CLEAR FITS 7/8" AND 1" $279.95
SS-28-T SPORT FAIRING TINT FITS 7/8" AND 1" $291.95
S-120-C BMW K1200LT STD. CLEAR REPLACEMENT $178.95
S-122-C BMW K1200LT TALL CLEAR REPLACEMENT $178.95
S-130-10 FLH CLEAR 10" (86-95) $91.95
S-130-13 FLH CLEAR 13" (86-95) $96.95
S-130-16 FLH CLEAR 16" (86-95) $112.95
S-131-10 FLH SMOKE 10" (86-95) $95.95
S-131-13 FLH SMOKE 13" (86-95) $100.95
S-131-16 FLH SMOKE 16" (86-95) $118.95
S-132-16 FLT CLEAR 16" (84-96) $161.95
S-132-19 FLT CLEAR 19" (84-96) $168.95
S-132-21 FLT CLEAR 21" (84-96) $193.95
S-133-16 FLT SMOKE 16" (84-96) $168.95
S-133-19 FLT SMOKE 19" (84-96) $176.95
SHIELDS PRICE
S-133-21 FLT SMOKE 21" (84-96) $203.95
S-134-10 FLH CLEAR 10" (96-13) $97.95
S-134-13 FLH CLEAR 13" (96-13) $105.95
S-134-16 FLH CLEAR 16" (96-13) $110.95
S-135-10 FLH SMOKE 10" (96-13) $102.95
S-135-10DS FLH DK. SMOKE 10" (96-13) $85.95
S-135-13 FLH SMOKE 13" (96-13) $110.95
S-135-16 FLH SMOKE 16" (96-13) $117.95
S-135-6 FLH SMOKE 6" (96-13) $81.95
S-135-6DS FLH DK. SMOKE 6" (96-13) $70.95
S-135-8 FLH SMOKE 8" (96-13) $83.95
S-135-8DS FLH DK. SMOKE 8" (96-13) $71.95
S-234-10 FLH CLEAR 10" (2014-) $97.95
S-234-13 FLH CLEAR 13" (2014-) $105.95
S-234-16 FLH CLEAR 16" (2014-) $110.95
S-235-10 FLH SMOKE 10" (2014-) $102.95
S-235-10DS FLH DK. SMOKE 10" 2014-) $85.95
S-235-13 FLH SMOKE 13" (2014-) $110.95
S-235-16 FLH SMOKE 16" (2014-) $117.95
S-235-6 FLH SMOKE 6" (2014-) $81.95
S-235-6DS FLH DK. SMOKE 6" (2014-) $70.95
S-235-8 FLH SMOKE 8" (2014-) $83.95
S-235-8DS FLH DK. SMOKE 8" (2014-) $71.95
S-236-13 FLTR CLEAR 13" (15-) $149.95
S-236-16 FLTR CLEAR 16" (15-) $150.95
S-236-19 FLTR CLEAR 19" (15-) $175.95
S-237-10DS FLTR DK. SMOKE 10" (15-) $137.95
S-237-13 FLTR SMOKE 13" (15-) $156.95
S-237-16 FLTR SMOKE 16" (15-) $157.95
S-237-19 FLTR SMOKE 19" (15-) $185.95
S-136-12 FLTR CLEAR 12" (04-14) $149.95
S-136-15 FLTR CLEAR 15" (04-14) $150.95
S-136-18 FLTR CLEAR 18" (04-14) $185.95
S-137-12 FLTR SMOKE 12" (04-14) $156.95
S-137-15 FLTR SMOKE 15" (04-14) $157.95
S-137-18 FLTR SMOKE 18" (04-14) $195.95
S-138-12 FLTR CLEAR 12" (98-03) $146.95
S-138-15 FLTR CLEAR 15" (98-03) $168.95
S-138-18 FLTR CLEAR 18" (98-03) $184.95
S-139-12 FLTR SMOKE 12" (98-03) $153.95
S-139-15 FLTR SMOKE 15" (98-03) $177.95
S-139-18 FLTR SMOKE 18" (98-03) $195.95
S-139-8 FLTR SMOKE 8" (98-03) $123.95
S-238-8 SPORT GLIDE 8" CLEAR (18-)
101619
2019-20 Slipstreamer Suggested Retail Prices • PAGE 4
SHIELDS PRICE
S-238-10 SPORT GLIDE 10" CLEAR (18-)
S-238-12 SPORT GLIDE 12" CLEAR (18-)
S-239-8 SPORT GLIDE 8" TINT (18-)
S-239-10 SPORT GLIDE 10" TINT (18-)
S-239-12 SPORT GLIDE 12" TINT (18-)
S-239-8DS SPORT GLIDE 8" DK. SMOKE (18-)
S-239-10DS SPORT GLIDE 10" DK. SMOKE (18-)
S-239-12DS SPORT GLIDE 12" DK. SMOKE (18-)
T-238-8 SPORT GLIDE TOURING 8" CLEAR (18-) $129.95
T-238-10 SPORT GLIDE TOURING 10" CLEAR (18-) $129.95
T-238-12 SPORT GLIDE TOURING 12" CLEAR (18-) $129.95
T-238-14 SPORT GLIDETOURING 14" CLEAR (18-) $129.95
T-239-8 SPORT GLIDE TOURING 8" TINT (18-) $139.95
T-239-10 SPORT GLIDE TOURING 10" TINT (18-) $139.95
T-239-12 SPORT GLIDE TOURING 12" TINT (18-) $139.95
T-239-14 SPORT GLIDE TOURING 14" TINT (18-) $139.95
T-239-8DS SPORT GLIDE TOURING 8" DK. SMOKE
(18-) $139.95
T-239-10DS SPORT GLIDE TOURING 10" DK. SMOKE
(18-) $139.95
T-239-12DS SPORT GLIDE TOURING 12" DK. SMOKE
(18-) $139.95
S-140 VENTURE/ ROYALE (PRE 99) $153.95
S-141 ROYAL STAR DELUXE REPLACEMENT
SHIELD $165.95
S-142-6DS ROYAL STAR VENTURE 6" DK SMOKE
(99-17) $98.95
S-142-8DS ROYAL STAR VENTURE 8" DK SMOKE $98.95
S-142-10DS ROYAL STAR VENTURE 10" DK SMOKE $109.95
S-142-13 ROYAL STAR VENTURE 13" CLEAR $104.95
S-142-17 ROYAL STAR VENTURE 17" CLEAR $111.95
S-142-19 ROYAL STAR VENTURE 19" CLEAR $111.95
S-150 SUZUKI CAVALCADE $207.95
S-160 GL1100 STD.CLEAR (80-83) $126.95
S-161 GL1100 STD.SMOKE (80-83) $133.95
S-162 GL1200 STD. CLEAR (84-87) $126.95
S-162+4" GL1200 STD. CLEAR +4" TALLER(84-87) $158.95
S-163 GL1200 STD. SMOKE (84-87) $134.95
S-163+4" GL1200 STD. SMOKE +4" TALLER(84-87) $168.95
S-164 GL1100 TALL CLEAR (80-83) $126.95
S-165 GL1100 TALL SMOKE (80-83) $133.95
S-166 GL1500 STD.CLEAR ('88-00) $186.95
S-166T GL1500 STD. SMOKE ('88-00) $198.95
S-166V-C GL1500 STD.CLEAR W/VENT ('88-00) $267.95
S-166-V-T GL1500 STD. SMOKE W/VENT ('88-00) $279.95
SHIELDS PRICE
S-166SH GL1500 EURO SHORTY ('88-00) $193.95
T-166C HONDA GL1500 SLANT BACK TOURING
CLEAR $219.95
T-166T HONDA GL1500  SLANT BACK TOURING
SMOKE $234.95
T-166VC HONDA GL1500 SLANT BACK TOURING
CLEAR W/VENTS $300.95
T-166VT HONDA GL1500 SLANT BACK TOURING
SMOKE W/VENTS $315.95
S-167 GL1800 STD.CLEAR (01-17) $219.95
S-167T GL1800 STD. SMOKE (01-17) $231.95
S-167V-C GL1800 STD.CLEAR W/VENT (01-17) $299.95
S-167-V-T GL1800 STD. SMOKE W/VENT (01-17) $311.95
S-167SH GL1800 EURO SHORTY (01-17) $193.95
T-167C HONDA GL1800 SLANT BACK TOURING
CLEAR (01-17) $253.95
T-167T HONDA GL1800 SLANT BACK TOURING
SMOKE (01-17) $268.95
T-167VC HONDA GL1800 SLANT BACK TOURING
CLEAR W/VENTS (01-17) $334.95
T-167VT HONDA GL1800 SLANT BACK TOURING
SMOKE W/VENTS (01-17) $349.95
S-267-C HONDA F6B 11" CLEAR $132.95
S-267-11DS HONDA F6B 11" DK. SMOKE $132.95
S-267-19 HONDA F6B 19" CLEAR $168.95
S-267-19V HONDA F6B 19" CLEAR W/VENT $249.95
S-268C 2018 GOLDWING SPORT TOURING $169.95
S-268C+2 2018 GOLDWING SPORT TOURING +2" $169.95
S-268C+4 2018 GOLDWING SPORT TOURING +4" $169.95
T-268C 2018 GOLDWING WRAPAROUND
TOURING $201.95
T-268C+2 2018 GOLDWING WRAPAROUND
TOURING +2" $201.95
T-268C+4 2018 GOLDWING WRAPAROUND
TOURING +4" $201.95
S-168-C GL1100 WRAPAROUND CLEAR SHIELD $186.95
S-168-T GL1100 WRAPAROUND SMOKE SHIELD $198.95
S-169-C GL1200 WRAPAROUND CLEAR SHIELD $233.95
S-169-T GL1200 WRAPAROUND SMOKE SHIELD $248.95
S-170 VETTER STD. CLEAR $146.95
S-171 VETTER STD. TINT $153.95
S-172 VETTER STD. CLEAR W/VENTS $200.95
S-174 VETTER TALL CLEAR $146.95
S-175 VETTER TALL TINT $153.95
S-176 VETTER TALL CLEAR W/VENTS $200.95
S-178 VETTER QUICKSILVER CLEAR $95.95
S-180 PACIFICO CLASSIC CLEAR $146.95
101619
2019-20 Slipstreamer Suggested Retail Prices • PAGE 5
SHIELDS PRICE
S-190 KAWASAKI VOYAGER 1300 $167.95
S-191 KAWASAKI VOYAGER 1200 $167.95
S-192-6DS KAWASAKI VAQUERO/VOYAGER 6" DK.
SMOKE $69.95
S-192-10DS KAWASAKI VAQUERO/VOYAGER 10" DK.
SMOKE $79.95
S-192-10 KAWASAKI VAQUERO/VOYAGER 10" CLEAR $89.95
S-192-13 KAWASAKI VAQUERO/VOYAGER 13" CLEAR $102.95
S-192-16 KAWASAKI VAQUERO/VOYAGER 16" CLEAR $113.95
S-300-12 INDIAN CHIEFTAIN 12" CLEAR (17-) $124.95
S-300-16 INDIAN CHIEFTAIN 16" CLEAR (17-) $124.95
S-300-20 INDIAN CHIEFTAIN 20" CLEAR  (17-) $141.95
S-300-24 INDIAN CHIEFTAIN 24" CLEAR (17-) $144.95
S-301-12 INDIAN CHIEFTAIN 12" TINT (17-) $130.95
S-301-16 INDIAN CHIEFTAIN 16" TINT (17-) $130.95
S-301-20 INDIAN CHIEFTAIN 20" TINT (17-) $147.95
S-301-24 INDIAN CHIEFTAIN 24" TINT (17-) $162.95
S-400-18 VICTORY CROSS COUNTRY 18" CLEAR
(10-17) $153.95
S-400-22 VICTORY CROSS COUNTRY 22" CLEAR
(10-17) $159.95
S-400-24 VICTORY CROSS COUNTRY 24" CLEAR
(10-17) $159.95
S-401-18 VICTORY CROSS COUNTRY 18" SMOKE
(10-17) $161.95
S-401-22 VICTORY CROSS COUNTRY 22" SMOKE
(10-17) $167.95
S-401-24 VICTORY CROSS COUNTRY 24" SMOKE
(10-17) $167.95
S-CF-30 CF30 UNIVERSAL SHIELD FITS 7/8" AND 1" $137.95
S-CF-40 CF40 UNIVERSAL SHIELD FITS 7/8" AND 1" $147.95
S-CF-50 CF50 UNIVERSAL SHIELD FITS 7/8" AND 1" $176.95
H-5 ELITE ELITE 250 SHIELD $230.95
HELIX-STD.-C HELIX 20" CLEAR REPLACEMENT SHIELD $110.95
HELIX-TALL-C HELIX 24" CLEAR REPLACEMENT SHIELD $110.95
S-SCTR30-M SCOOT 30 SHIELD $141.95
S-SCTR40-M SCOOT 40 SHIELD $168.95
S-SCTR60-M SCOOT 60 SHIELD $141.95
S-SCTR66-M SCOOT 66 SHIELD $165.95
S-SCTR-M SCOOT 50 SHIELD $184.95
SS-1 STD.ATV SHIELD  20 3/4"X 29" $193.95
SS-1-P HIGH HEADLIGHT ATV SHIELD $193.95
SS-2 BIG COUNTRY ATV SHIELD $199.95
SS-2P BIG COUNTRY ATV W/HEADLIGHT CUT-
OUT $199.95
SS-2PX BIG COUNTRY ATV SCREENED W/
HEADLIGHT CUT-OUT $217.95
SHIELDS PRICE
SS-2X BIG COUNTRY ATV SCREENED W/O
HEADLIGHT CUT-OUT $217.95
S-RZR-B POLARIS RAZOR BACK SHIELD $232.95
S-RZR-F POLARIS RAZOR FULL SHIELD $309.95
S-RZR-V POLARIS RAZOR VISOR SHIELD $226.95
S-YR-H RHINO HALF SHIELD $247.95
S-YR-F RHINO FULL SHIELD $374.95
S-YR-V RHINO VISOR SHIELD $305.95
ELECTRONIC MOUNTS PRICE
R-M-1" UNIVERSAL ELECTRONIC MOUNT KIT 1" $42.95
R-M-1.25" UNIVERSAL ELECTRONIC MOUNT KIT 1.25" $42.95
R-M-7/8" UNIVERSAL ELECTRONIC MOUNT KIT 7/8" $42.95
R-M-1.50" UNIVERSAL ELECTRONIC MOUNT KIT 1.50" $42.95
POLISHES PRICE
S-C/P-M CLEANER/POLISH-1 DOZEN $12.95/
can
S-S/R-M SCRATCH REMOVER  New version $18.95/
can
101619